
 

 
 

Holidays 2019 
 

Driver: Ghulam Mustafa 0300-6961554 
Helper: Sajid Mehmood 0305-1629656  

 

Bus will pick the faculty and staff members from defined stations as per the time mentioned below. Variation of few 
minutes may occur due to unavoidable circumstances. To avoid any inconvenience, follow the time schedule strictly  

 

Stop # Stop Name Morning 

1 Bismillah Petrol Pump 7:25 

2 Dehli Sweet 7:27 

3 Depalpur Chowk 7:32 

4 Honda Show Room 7:34 

5 Food Velly 7:35 

6 Chungi No.06 7:36 

7 Makkah CNG 7:37 

8 TCS 7:38 

9 Nehar Wala Pull 7:40 

10 RunWay Check Post 7:48 

11 MP Check Post 7:50 

12 HBL Gamber 7:52 

13 Qadirabad 7:58 

14 Yousf Wala 8:10 

15 CUI, Campus 8:20 

 
 
 

 
  

ABOVE TIMINGS WILL BE FOLLOWED DURING SPRING 2019 
This is an official document and does not require any signature or stamp 

 

Transport Department 
Okara Route  

Vehicle # SLJ 4 5 

      

CUI, SAHIWAL 
COMSATS Road, Off G.T. Road,  
Sahiwal 57000 

 

www.cuisahiwal.edu.pk  
  

http://www.cuisahiwal.edu.pk/

